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Player

Phil Mickelson
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Steven Alker
Bernhard Langer
Jim Furyk
Stephen Ames
Retief Goosen
Tim Petrovic
David Toms
Jerry Kelly

Steve Stricker
Ernie Els

Alex Cejka
Brandt Jobe

K.J. Choi

Scott Parel

Kirk Triplett
Doug Barron
Darren Clarke
Steve Flesch
Robert Karlsson
Rod Pampling
Woody Austin
Paul Goydos
Fred Couples
Paul Broadhurst
Mike Weir

Lee Janzen
Brett Quigley
Kevin Sutherland
Vijay Singh

Bob Estes

David McKenzie
Thongchai Jaidee
Billy Andrade
Padraig Harrington
Wes Short Jr
Marco Dawson
Gene Sauers
Rocco Mediate
Tim Herron
Cameron Beckman
Dicky Pride

Matt Gogel

Scott Dunlap
Ken Duke

Tom Gillis

Colin Montgomerie
Brian Gay

Billy Mayfair
Stephen Leaney
Kent Jones

Bob Sowards
Shane Bertsch

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking
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Points
4646
11148
8680
11201
9976
5752
8581
7106
6673
9086
4874
8577
6949
5346
4973
5430
3751
5741
5784
5602
4736
5481
5570
4093
3240
4169
5143
2533
3177
4392
3367
2152
1790
1647
2455
972
2857
2337
2670
2760
2199
2007
2755
1282
1999
1766
1293
2103
1464
1561
1465
1213
462
1540
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6
26
16
34
28
14
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12
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16
29
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14
22
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11
17
23
16
7
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6
10
2
16
16
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13
11
18
5
13
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Points Avg Ranking

7.561
7.315
6.993
6.115
5.778
5.719
5.515
5.495
5.213
5.204
5.134
5.125
5.024
4.712
4.668
3.940
3.935
3.907
3.890
3.877
3.792
3.767
3.755
3.601
3.437
3.300
3.263
3.151
3.092
3.083
3.067
3.036
2,918
2.722
2.612
2.594
2.583
2.496
2.482
2.381
2.319
2.227
2177
2.151
2.132
2.104
2.057
2.042
1.991
1.990
1.966
1.920
1.868
1.866
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Paul Stankowski
Ken Tanigawa
Glen Day

Corey Pavin
John Senden
Rob Labritz

Joe Durant
Kenny Perry
Stephen Dodd
Yoshinobu Tsukada
Jay Haas

Jeff Maggert
John Daly

David Frost
Tom Lehman
James Kingston
Davis Love Il
Olin Browne
Tom Pernice Jr
Mario Tiziani
Rich Beem

John Riegger
Y.E. Yang

David Branshaw
Tom Byrum

Jeff Sluman
Stuart Appleby
Ricardo Gonzalez
Scott McCarron
Duffy Waldorf
Willie Wood
Frank Lickliter Il
Harrison Frazar
Tommy Armour Ill
Thomas Bjorn
Phillip Price
Scott Verplank
Thomas Levet
Markus Brier
John Bickerton
Joakim Haeggman
Peter Baker
Michael Bradley
Chris Williams
Paul Lawrie
Mauricio Molina
Emanuele Canonica
Chris Dimarco
Mark O'Meara
Carlos Franco
Peter Wilson
Jose Coceres
Steve Jones
David Shacklady
David Morland IV
Dudley Hart
Jonathan Kaye
Craig Bowden
Fred Funk
Esteban Toledo
Gary Orr

André Bossert
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1153
1761
1805
544
380
738
1213
1690
1345
342
915
1293
979
272
1051
591
697
602
542
240
240
464
648
740
669
554
210
400
626
644
630
182
320
210
422
294
218
360
262
198
323
258
110
110
252
210
108
289
327
166
230
90
116
212
220
164
200
78
78
72
72
72
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1.748
1.743
1.739
1.628
1.540
1.494
1.455
1.423
1.420
1.388
1.280
1.257
1.195
1.108
1.100
1.045
1.031
1.013
0.996
0.980
0.980
0.968
0.899
0.877
0.872
0.866
0.860
0.840
0.837
0.813
0.800
0.748
0.680
0.632
0.623
0.564
0.552
0.540
0.519
0.474
0.468
0.461
0.460
0.460
0.456
0.436
0.418
0.415
0.407
0.392
0.384
0.380
0.372
0.366
0.353
0.348
0.329
0.322
0.322
0.308
0.308
0.308
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Jose Manuel Carriles
Fran Quinn

Clark Dennis

Mark Calcavecchia
Gary Wolstenholme
Thomas Gdgele
Rafael Gomez

Bob May

Gary Marks

Jerry Smith
Andrew Oldcorn
Jose Maria Olazabal
John Huston

Paul Streeter

Euan Mclintosh
Peter Fowler
Steven Richardson
Scott Hoch

Steen Tinning

Paul Eales

Gibby Gilbert 111
Larry Mize

Michael Allen

lan Woosnam

Jean Francois Remesy

Miguel Angel Martin
Brendan McGovern
Joey Sindelar

Mark Brooks

Robin Byrd

Jesper Parnevik
Jesus Rivas

Steve Pate
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66
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0.308
0.304
0.294
0.274
0.244
0.224
0.219
0.190
0.188
0.162
0.148
0.147
0.143
0.140
0.140
0.140
0.140
0.106
0.104
0.100
0.100
0.068
0.048
0.044
0.044
0.044
0.044
0.034
0.034
0.028
0.028
0.028
0.022



